SUS配管との比較
Comparison
  between
Marvel
  X
  and
  SS
  tube

TIGHT TO
REUSAB
LE UP
TO
200x
NO
PEAK
TAILING
HIGH
PLATE
EFFICIENCY
MarvelXTM
  Standard
  ConfiguraPons
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Assemblies*
25µm  UPFP-6025070  UPFP-6025150  UPFP-6025250  UPFP-6025350  UPFP-6025500  UPFP-6025600
50µm  UPFP-6050070  UPFP-6050150  UPFP-6050250  UPFP-6050350  UPFP-6050500  UPFP-6050600
75µm  UPFP-6075070  UPFP-6075150  UPFP-6075250  UPFP-6075350  UPFP-6075500  UPFP-6075600
100µm  UPFP-6100070  UPFP-6100150  UPFP-6100250  UPFP-6100350  UPFP-6100500  UPFP-6100600
150µm  UPFP-6150070  UP FP-6150150  UPFP-6150250  UPFP-6150350  UPFP-6150500  UPFP-6150600
300µm  UPFP-6300070  UPFP-6300150  UPFP-6300250  UPFP-6300350  UPFP-6300500  UPFP-6300600
Stainless Steel Assemblies*
100µm
125µm
254µm
UPFS-6100070  UPFS-6100150  UPFS-6100250  UPFS-6100350  UP FS-6100500  UPFS-6100600
UPFS-6125070  UPFS-6125150  UPFS-6125250  UPFS-6125350  UPFS-6125500  UPFS-6125600
UPFS-6254070  UPFS-6254150  UPFS-6254250  UPFS-6254350  UPFS-6254500  UPFS-6254600
Replacement Tubing
Add the letter "T" as the last character to any part num ber above
Example: UPFP-6020570T is the replacement tubing for UPFP-6020570
Replacement Fittings
UPN-61032
Note: Each UPN-61032 is a package of 3 replacement fittings
*Product availability and lead times may vary depending on the configuration. Contact Customer Service at +1 800 426 0191 or
email CustomerService.hs@idexcorp.com for details.
L e n g t h
ID  070mm 150mm 250mm 350mm 500mm 600mm
Length
ID  070mm 150mm 250mm 350mm 500mm 600mm
MarvelXTM Technical Specifications
Part Number Tubing ID Tubing Length Replacement Tubing Part Number
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel*
UPFP-6025150 25 µm (0.001") 150 mm (5.9") UPFP-6025150T
UPFP-6025350 25 µm (0.001") 350 mm (13.8") UPFP-6025350T
UPFP-6100150 100 µm (0.004") 150 mm (5.9") UPFP-6100150T
UPFP-6100350 100 µm (0.004") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6100350T
Stainless Steel*
UPFS-6125150 125 µm (0.005") 150 mm (5.9") UPFS-6125150T
UPFS-6125350 125 µm (0.005") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6125350T
UPFS-6254150 254 µm (0.010") 150 mm (5.9") UPFS-6254150T
UPFS-6254350 254 µm (0.010") 350 mm (13.8") UPFS-6254350T
*For other ID and length configuration requests, please contact Customer Service at +1 800 426 0191, or e-mail CustomerService.hs@idexcorp.com
Product Specifications
Pressure Capability 19,000 psi (~1,310 bar) for routine use; up to 23,000 psi max over pressure for
PEEK-Lined versions; up to 29,000 psi max over pressure for Stainless Steel versions.